

Boundary Marking Services
 Bid Opening W912P8-04-B-0018
 January 27, 2004 at 2:00 p.m.

	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	
Weed Control Services, Inc. - Base Year				
0001AA	30	1989.99	59699.7	
0001AB	4	1989.99	7959.96	
0001AC	16.6	1989.99	33033.834	
Base Year Total				100693.494
1st Option Year				
0002AA	30	1989.99	59699.7	
0002AB	4	1989.99	7959.96	
0002AC	16.6	1989.99	33033.834	
1st Option Year Total				100693.494
2nd Option Year				
0003AA	30	1989.99	59699.7	
0003AB	4	1989.99	7959.96	
0003AC	16.6	1989.99	33033.834	
2nd Option Year Total				100693.494
3rd Option Year				
0004AA	30	1989.99	59699.7	
0004AB	4	1989.99	7959.96	
0004AC	16.6	1989.99	33033.834	
3rd Option Year Total				100693.494
4th Option Year				
0005AA	30	1989.99	59699.7	
0005AB	4	1989.99	7959.96	
0005AC	16.6	1989.99	33033.834	
4th Option Year Total				100693.494
Contract Total				<u>503467.47</u>

Boundary Marking Services
 Bid Opening W912P8-04-B-0018
 January 27, 2004 at 2:00 p.m.

	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	
Dauterive Contractors, Inc. - Base Year				
0001AA	30	2800	84000	
0001AB	4	2800	11200	
0001AC	16.6	2800	46480	
Base Year Total				141680
1st Option Year				
0002AA	30	2850	85500	
0002AB	4	2850	11400	
0002AC	16.6	2850	47310	
1st Option Year Total				144210
2nd Option Year				
0003AA	30	2900	87000	
0003AB	4	2900	11600	
0003AC	16.6	2900	48140	
2nd Option Year Total				146740
3rd Option Year				
0004AA	30	2950	88500	
0004AB	4	2950	11800	
0004AC	16.6	2950	48970	
3rd Option Year Total				149270
4th Option Year				
0005AA	30	3000	90000	
0005AB	4	3000	12000	
0005AC	16.6	3000	49800	
4th Option Year Total				151800
Contract Total				<u><u>733700</u></u>

Boundary Marking Services
 Bid Opening W912P8-04-B-0018
 January 27, 2004 at 2:00 p.m.

	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	
Chem Spray South - Base Year				
0001AA	30		2989	89670
0001AB	4		2989	11956
0001AC	16.6		2989	49617.4
Base Year Total				151243.4
1st Option Year				
0002AA	30		2989	89670
0002AB	4		2989	11956
0002AC	16.6		2989	49617.4
1st Option Year Total				151243.4
2nd Option Year				
0003AA	30		2989	89670
0003AB	4		2989	11956
0003AC	16.6		2989	49617.4
2nd Option Year Total				151243.4
3rd Option Year				
0004AA	30		2989	89670
0004AB	4		2989	11956
0004AC	16.6		2989	49617.4
3rd Option Year Total				151243.4
4th Option Year				
0005AA	30		2989	89670
0005AB	4		2989	11956
0005AC	16.6		2989	49617.4
4th Option Year Total				151243.4
Contract Total				<u>151243.4</u>
				<u>756217</u>

Boundary Marking Services
 Bid Opening W912P8-04-B-0018
 January 27, 2004 at 2:00 p.m.

	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	
Rand Group - Base Year				
0001AA	30	None Recorded on Bid	86700	
0001AB	4	None Recorded on Bid	11479	
0001AC	16.6	None Recorded on Bid	47625.4	
Base Year Total				145804.4
1st Option Year				
0002AA	30	None Recorded on Bid	91035	
0002AB	4	None Recorded on Bid	12049.8	
0002AC	16.6	None Recorded on Bid	50006.67	
1st Option Year Total				153091.47
2nd Option Year				
0003AA	30	None Recorded on Bid	95586.75	
0003AB	4	None Recorded on Bid	12652.29	
0003AC	16.6	None Recorded on Bid	52507.01	
2nd Option Year Total				160746.05
3rd Option Year				
0004AA	30	None Recorded on Bid	100366.09	
0004AB	4	None Recorded on Bid	13284.91	
0004AC	16.6	None Recorded on Bid	55132.36	
3rd Option Year Total				168783.36
4th Option Year				
0005AA	30	None Recorded on Bid	105385.4	
0005AB	4	None Recorded on Bid	13949.16	
0005AC	16.6	None Recorded on Bid	57888.98	
4th Option Year Total				177223.54
Contract Total				<u><u>805648.82</u></u>

Boundary Marking Services
 Bid Opening W912P8-04-B-0018
 January 27, 2004 at 2:00 p.m.

	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	
Grimmett Farms - Base Year				
0001AA	30		3250	97500
0001AB	4		3250	13000
0001AC	16.6		3250	53950
Base Year Total				164450
1st Option Year				
0002AA	30		3250	97500
0002AB	4		3250	13000
0002AC	16.6		3250	53950
1st Option Year Total				164450
2nd Option Year				
0003AA	30		3250	97500
0003AB	4		3250	13000
0003AC	16.6		3250	53950
2nd Option Year Total				164450
3rd Option Year				
0004AA	30		3250	97500
0004AB	4		3250	13000
0004AC	16.6		3250	53950
3rd Option Year Total				164450
4th Option Year				
0005AA	30		3250	97500
0005AB	4		3250	13000
0005AC	16.6		3250	53950
4th Option Year Total				164450
				<u>164450</u>
				<u>822250</u>

Boundary Marking Services
 Bid Opening W912P8-04-B-0018
 January 27, 2004 at 2:00 p.m.

	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	
DIMCO. Inc. - Base Year				
0001AA	30	None Recorded on Bid	104100	
0001AB	4	None Recorded on Bid	13880	
0001AC	16.6	None Recorded on Bid	57602	
Base Year Total				175582
 1st Option Year				
0002AA	30	None Recorded on Bid	104100	
0002AB	4	None Recorded on Bid	13880	
0002AC	16.6	None Recorded on Bid	57602	
1st Option Year Total				175582
 2nd Option Year				
0003AA	30	None Recorded on Bid	104100	
0003AB	4	None Recorded on Bid	13880	
0003AC	16.6	None Recorded on Bid	57602	
2nd Option Year Total				175582
 3rd Option Year				
0004AA	30	None Recorded on Bid	104100	
0004AB	4	None Recorded on Bid	13880	
0004AC	16.6	None Recorded on Bid	57602	
3rd Option Year Total				175582
 4th Option Year				
0005AA	30	None Recorded on Bid	104100	
0005AB	4	None Recorded on Bid	13880	
0005AC	16.6	None Recorded on Bid	57602	
4th Option Year Total				175582
Contract Total				<u>175582</u>
				<u>877910</u>

Boundary Marking Services
 Bid Opening W912P8-04-B-0018
 January 27, 2004 at 2:00 p.m.

	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	
Global Procurement Specialists - Base Year				
0001AA	30	3796.96	113908.8	
0001AB	4	3796.96	15187.84	
0001AC	16.6	3796.96	63029.536	
Base Year Total				192126.176
1st Option Year				
0002AA	30	3796.96	113908.8	
0002AB	4	3796.96	15187.84	
0002AC	16.6	3796.96	63029.536	
1st Option Year Total				192126.176
2nd Option Year				
0003AA	30	3796.96	113908.8	
0003AB	4	3796.96	15187.84	
0003AC	16.6	3796.96	63029.536	
2nd Option Year Total				192126.176
3rd Option Year				
0004AA	30	3796.96	113908.8	
0004AB	4	3796.96	15187.84	
0004AC	16.6	3796.96	63029.536	
3rd Option Year Total				192126.176
4th Option Year				
0005AA	30	3796.96	113908.8	
0005AB	4	3796.96	15187.84	
0005AC	16.6	3796.96	63029.536	
4th Option Year Total				192126.176
Contract Total				<u>192126.176</u>
				<u>960630.88</u>

Boundary Marking Services
 Bid Opening W912P8-04-B-0018
 January 27, 2004 at 2:00 p.m.

	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	
Universal Contracting Services - Base Year				
0001AA	30	None Recorded on Bid	126000	
0001AB	4	None Recorded on Bid	16800	
0001AC	16.6	None Recorded on Bid	69720	
Base Year Total				212520
1st Option Year				
0002AA	30	None Recorded on Bid	129780	
0002AB	4	None Recorded on Bid	17304	
0002AC	16.6	None Recorded on Bid	71811.6	
1st Option Year Total				218895.6
2nd Option Year				
0003AA	30	None Recorded on Bid	133673.4	
0003AB	4	None Recorded on Bid	17823.12	
0003AC	16.6	None Recorded on Bid	73965	
2nd Option Year Total				225461.52
3rd Option Year				
0004AA	30	None Recorded on Bid	137686	
0004AB	4	None Recorded on Bid	18357	
0004AC	16.6	None Recorded on Bid	76184	
3rd Option Year Total				232227
4th Option Year				
0005AA	30	None Recorded on Bid	78469	
0005AB	4	None Recorded on Bid	18907	
0005AC	16.6	None Recorded on Bid	141816	
4th Option Year Total				239192
Contract Total				<u><u>1128296.12</u></u>

Boundary Marking Services
 Bid Opening W912P8-04-B-0018
 January 27, 2004 at 2:00 p.m.

	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price		**New Adjustment**		
DJ's Grounds Maintenance - Base Year							
0001AA	30		3900	117000	4900	147000	
0001AB	4		3900	15600	4900	19600	
0001AC	16.6		3900	64740	4900	81340	
Base Year Total					197340		247940
1st Option Year							
0002AA	30		3900	117000	4900	147000	
0002AB	4		3900	15600	4900	19600	
0002AC	16.6		3900	64740	4900	81340	
1st Option Year Total					197340		247940
2nd Option Year							
0003AA	30		3900	117000	4900	147000	
0003AB	4		3900	15600	4900	19600	
0003AC	16.6		3900	64740	4900	81340	
2nd Option Year Total					197340		247940
3rd Option Year							
0004AA	30		3900	117000	4900	147000	
0004AB	4		3900	15600	4900	19600	
0004AC	16.6		3900	64740	4900	81340	
3rd Option Year Total					197340		247940
4th Option Year							
0005AA	30		3900	117000	4900	147000	
0005AB	4		3900	15600	4900	19600	
0005AC	16.6		3900	64740	4900	81340	
4th Option Year Total					197340		247940
Contract Total					<u>986700</u>		<u>1239700</u>

**NOTE: CONTRACTOR HAS PRICE ADJUSTMENT
 BASED ON AMENDMENT 0002**